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CHI Franciscan Health Oneta Amdahl 253-552-4210 onetaamdahl@catholichealth.net

Confluence Health Laura Lee Weaver 509-436-6846  x6846 laura.weaver@confluencehealth.org

Jeanette Alexander 425-899-1905 jealexander@evergreenhealth.com

Kim Stone 425-899-2544 ksstone@evergreenhealth.com

Fred Hutch / Seattle Cancer Care Alliance Tracey McMorris 206-667-2938 tmcmorri@fredhutch.org

Gary Hyatt 206-988-7753 hyatt.g@ghc.org

Kecia Reichstein 206-988-7747 reichstein.k@ghc.org

MultiCare Health System Melissa Rubinstein 253-403-1519 melissa.rubinstein@multicare.org

Northwest Hospital & Medical Center Jennifer Bunzel 206-368-1546 bunzel@uw.edu

Overlake Hospital Medical Center Joanna Montgomery 425-688-5965 joanna.montgomery@overlakehospital.org

Christine Lufkin 206-215-2647 christine.lufkin@providence.org

Christy Painter 206-386-3114 christy.painter@providence.org

Pullman Regional Hospital Bernadette Berney 509-336-7525 bernadette.berney@pullmanregional.org

Qualis Health Kevin Sheets 206-288-2323 kevins@qualishealth.org

Gil Blankinship 206-987-6798 gilbert.blankinship@seattlechildrens.org

My-Khanh Paule 206-987-6788 my-khanh.paule@seattlechildrens.org

Debbie Azpiri 206-860-4792 debbie.azpiri@polyclinic.com

Amy Byun 206-221-5287 abyun@uw.edu

Amy Junglov 206-685-8957 farquhar@uw.edu

Maureen Merrill 206-223-8856 Maureen.Merrill@virginiamason.org

Ann Tran 206-341-1302 Ann.Tran2@vmmc.org

Willamette Dental Group Kim Miller 503-952-2126 kimiller@willamettedental.com

Lauren Busey 206-504-5535 lauren.busey@milliman.com

Jeannine Conway 206-504-5580 jeannine.conway@milliman.com

Larry Daniels 206-504-5543 larry.daniels@milliman.com

www.salarysurveys.milliman.com Minh-Tu Dinh 206-504-5787 minhtu.dinh@milliman.com

Virginia Mason Medical Center

Seattle Children's 

The Polyclinic

EvergreenHealth

Providence Health & Services

Kaiser Foundation Health Plan of Washington

University of Washington Medical Centers
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